PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME
FIXTURE TYPE Linear High Bay
CATALOG NUMBER
APPROVED BY
Construction:
The heavy duty construction is made of rigid 20 gauge steel that has
a post painted polyester coat finish. The lightweight heat sinks are

Weight: 12.9 lbs.
Weight: 17 lbs.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ILH 2 18L L
PRODUCT
SERIES
FIXTURE
LENGTH LUMEN PACKAGE LENS
OPTION
COLOR
TEMP. OPTIONS
ILH = LED Linear
High Bay
2 = 2 Feet
4 = 4 Feet
18L = 18,000 Lumen Package
24L = 24,000 Lumen Package
30L = 30,000 Lumen Package
36L = 36,000 Lumen Package
48L = 48,000 Lumen Package
Blank = Without
Lens
L = With Lens
Blank = 4500K
4K = 4000K
5K = 5000K
xC* = 3’ Cord (No Plug)
xT* = 3’ 120V Cord & Plug
xE* = 3’ 208V Cord & Plug
xF* = 3’ 240V Cord & Plug
xS* = 3’ 277V Cord & Plug
F = Inline Fusing
EB = Emergency Back-Up
M = Motion Sensor
P = Pendant Mount
IC = Integrated Control
4 = 480V Driver
*x = 3 for 3’ Cord; 6 for 6’ cord, 10 for 10’ cord; and 20
for 20’ cord lengths
PERFORMANCE DATA
Unit
FixtUre
Length
Cri
4000K CCt 4500K CCt 5000K CCt
Wattage
repLaCes
Up toDeLivereD
LUmens
eFFiCaCy
(LPW)
DeLivereD
LUmens
eFFiCaCy
(LPW)
DeLivereD
LUmens
eFFiCaCy
(LPW)
Without Lens
iLh218L 2′ 80 20,240 139 20,240 139 20,240 139 146 4L T8 FL
iLh224L 2′ 80 25,342 152 25,870 138 25,342 152 167/187 175W MH
iLh230L 2′ 80 30,716 154 n/a n/a 30,716 154 199 250W MH
ILH436L 4′ 80 37,295 156 35,993 151 35,993 151 239 250W MH
ILH448L 4′ 80 46,352 151 44,734 146 44,734 146 307 250W MH
With Lens
iLh218LL 2′ 80 18,870 130 18,870 130 18,870 130 145 4L T8 FL
iLh224LL 2′ 80 23,757 143 24,230 130 23,757 143 167/187 175W MH
iLh230LL 2′ 80 28,757 144 n/a n/a 28,757 144 199 250W MH
ILH436LL 4′ 80 35,162 147 33,935 142 33,935 147 239 250W MH
ILH448LL 4′ 80 43,528 142 42,009 137 42,009 137 306 400W MH
ORDERING INFORMATION
Atlas Lighting Products, Inc.
PO Box 2348 | Burlington, NC 27216
800-849-8485 | fax: 1-855-847-2794 | www.atlasled.com
The majority of Atlas Lighting Products are assembled in USA facilities by
an American Workforce utilizing both Domestic and Foreign components.
Meets Buy American requirements within the ARRA.
Linear
2′ | 4′ High Bay
DLC PRODUCT INFORMATION
Unit
FixtUre
Length
4000K CCt 4500K CCt 5000K CCt
DLC
proDUCt iD CLassiFiCation
DLC
proDUCt iD CLassiFiCation
DLC
proDUCt iD CLassiFiCation
Without Lens
iLh218L 2′ n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
iLh224L 2′ n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
iLh230L 2′ n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
ILH436L 4′ PJUYBNLM Standard PAJ7DLVS Standard P1V0GP90 Standard
ILH448L 4′ PA67GY1W Standard PJ52191T Standard P0QDNXBN Standard
With Lens
iLh218LL 2′ n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
iLh224LL 2′ n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
iLh230LL 2′ n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
ILH436LL 4′ PZWEDP42 Standard PTMBL480 Standard PBLXL4SB Standard
ILH448LL 4′ P3KCYWLF Standard PA6Y6JB4 Standard PLBXG7JZ Standard